
BYE -
Canton Moose - Krise

Corry Legion - Pierce
BYE -

South Erie Turners - Baughman
BYE -

Deez - Keefer
BYE -

BYE -
Valley Hot Shots - Hackenberg

Thunder Chickens - Wilson
BYE -

Legion - Dunham
BYE -

Wagon Wheel - Litz
BYE -

BYE -
Super Troopers - Miller

Huey's A - Lucas
BYE -

Boonies A - Kline
BYE -

Peter Inya - Chaffin
BYE -

Full Blast - Scarpelli
Cully's - Rohr

Penny Bar - Crum
BYE -

Rusty Nail C - Lutz
BYE -

Jasons Pub A - Nagy
BYE -

Canton Moose - Krise
Corry Legion - Pierce

South Erie Turners - Baughman
Deez - Keefer

Valley Hot Shots - Hackenberg

Thunder Chickens - Wilson

Legion - Dunham
Wagon Wheel - Litz

Super Troopers - Miller
Huey's A - Lucas

Boonies A - Kline
Peter Inya - Chaffin

Cully's - Rohr
Penny Bar - Crum

Rusty Nail C - Lutz
Jasons Pub A - Nagy

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -

BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

Full Blast - Scarpelli
BYE -

BYE -
BYE -

BYE -
Cully's - Rohr

BYE -
Rusty Nail C - Lutz

BYE -

Huey's A - Lucas

BYE -
Peter Inya - Chaffin

BYE -
Valley Hot Shots - Hackenberg

BYE -
Legion - Dunham

Full Blast - Scarpelli
Canton Moose - Krise

BYE -
South Erie Turners - Baughman

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: C Bracket:d
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 15, 2020 - 9:24 AM

128 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18B

Corry Legion - Pierce
Deez - Keefer

33

Thunder Chickens - Wilson

Wagon Wheel - Litz

34

Super Troopers - Miller
Boonies A - Kline

35

Penny Bar - Crum
Jasons Pub A - Nagy

36

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24B

Rusty Nail C - Lutz
Boonies A - Kline

L35

Huey's A - Lucas
Peter Inya - Chaffin

Peter Inya - Chaffin

Penny Bar - Crum
L36

Valley Hot Shots - Hackenberg
Legion - Dunham

Valley Hot Shots - Hackenberg
Deez - Keefer

L33

Canton Moose - Krise
South Erie Turners - Baughman

South Erie Turners - Baughman
Thunder Chickens - Wilson

L34

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32B

Cully's - Rohr
Rusty Nail C - Lutz

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

48

47

46

45

54

53

52

51

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


